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Pleasant Valley Cemetery District Association, Inc.
9501 W. 159th Street 

Overland Park, KS  66221  
 

Monument Companies having done business in Pleasant Valley Cemetery 
(as of March 28, 2022) 

The Monument Companies listed below are not specifically endorsed by Pleasant 
Valley Cemetery, but all have done work within the Cemetery and are considered to be 

reputable.  

Bluhm Monument Works, Inc. 
1612 North 13th St. 
Kansas City, KS  66102 
Contact:  Dan Bluhm 
John Koeckeritz – (913) 556-2746
Jennifer Koeckeritz – (913) 406-7689
(913) 281-4230 
Bluhmmonuments@gmail.com 
www.bluhmmonuments.com  

Dodds Memorials  
335 N. Main
Ottawa, KS  66057 
Contact:  Samantha Weber
(785) 242-3350  
samanthadoddsmemorials@gmail.com  
tayloreastcentral@gmail.com   
https://www.doddsmemorialsks.com/  

Eagle Memorials 
327 West St. 
P. O. Box 668 
Tonganoxie, KS  66086 
Contact:  Terry Wilburn   
(913) 369-9453 or 
(816) 803-1942 
Terry@eaglememorials.com  
www.eaglememorials.com

Freeman Monument Company 
400 S. Washington 
Freeman, MO  64746  
Contact:  Doug Vergouven 
(816) 250-2855 
doug@freemanmonument.com  
www.freemanmonument.com    

Four County Monuments 
9 Timberlake Road 
Lane, KS  66042
Contact:  Shane Stout or Eric Legasse   
(913) 285-0111 – Shane   
(785) 869-3333 – Eric  
flyingdranch@centurylink.net   

Frisbie Monuments 
2320 S, Crysler Ave.  
Independence, MO  64050 
Contact:  Nathan Hughes  
(816) 833-5111
nathan@frisbiemonuments.com
nathankc1@aol.com   
www.Frisbiemonuments.com
www.frisbiekiosk.com  
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Johnson Granite Supply, Inc. 
700 E. 16th Ave. 
P. O. Box 12457 
North Kansas City, MO  64116
Contact:  Tripp Johnson, CM 
President and CEO
(816) 421-4500
tripp@johnsongranite.com 
www.johnsongranite.com 

Kansas City Monument  
6842 Troost Ave. 
Kansas City, MO  64131 
Contact:  Bryan Chidster  
(816) 333-0075 – Office 
(816) 863-0526 – Bryan Cell
Kcmonument1888@outlook.com  
www.kcmonumentworks.com  

Memorial Expressions 
Penwell-Gabel Cremations, Funerals 
  & Receptions
14275 S. Black Bob Road 
Olathe, KS  66062  
Contact:  Heather Schaller
(913) 768-6777
hschaller@penwellgabel.com  
https://www.penwellgabelkc.com/markers/  

Wilbert Memorials
800 North Independence 
Harrisonville, MO  64701
Contact:  Timothy Berryman  
(816) 884-3047
Tberryman@wilbert.com  
ccmonument@wilbert.com 
www.simemorials.com   

Additional Resources: 

Funeral Advocates 
4200 Somerset Drive 
Suite 202 
Prairie Village, KS  66208
Contact:  Brian M. O’Laughlin 
(913) 341-3313 - Work 
(913) 226-6480 - Cell
Brian@funeraladvocates.com 
www.funeraladvocates.com 

Wilbert Funeral Services, Inc.  
(open/close, vaults, tents/chairs)   
11919 Cartright Lane 
Grandview, MO  64030 
Contact:  Patti 
(816) 966-9000 

U. S. Department of Foreign Affairs 
(800) 697-6947  
Call in inquire about Military Markers  

Grief Support & Healing  

Solace House 
8012 State Line 
Suite 202 
Prairie Village, KS  66208
(913) 341.0318
SolaceHouse.org  
https://www.kchospice.org/Solace-
House/  

Memorial Engraving  

Gough Memorial Engraving 
Overland Park, KS  
Melissa Gough 
(913) 669-3952  
gmeopks@gmail.com  
mgough3@gmail.com  


